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Nature shows us transience and new beginnings – 
and it is precisely the ephemeral character of our 
environment, which inspires SURFORMA. We endeavour 
to utilize its qualities in Laminates and Compacts,  
and thus to kickstart a better, environmentally friendly 
and more exciting product offer. 

Researching and processing new resources: we are 
convinced that a creative handling of this world-class 
concept will have a significant influence on the design 
of tomorrow.

MADE FROM NATURE

Designed to seduce, delight  
and excite your senses.
See, touch, feel and enjoy! 

JUTA, known worldwide as “golden fiber” is one of the 
longest and most used natural fibers for various textile 
and interior design applications. Jute fiber is 100% 
biodegradable and recyclable and therefore eco-friendly.

Man is being use this resistant and 
versatile fiber for at least 8.000 years.

LINEN is a 100% sustainable fiber,  
needs low irrigation and once harvested, 
its filaments need very little or no 
chemical intervention. Has excellent 
pigment absorption and retention, 
providing an infinite range of wefts and 
high versatility, both for clothing and 
decoration.

Environmentally friendly fibers  
for the future. 

NATURAL JUTE FJUTE

JUTE

LINEN
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The use of SKINS  is one of the oldest activities of 
humanity. 170,000 years ago, our ancestors used the 
skins of animals they hunted to protect themselves 
from the cold and heat, as amulets, to create 
rudimentary musical instruments and even to carry 
their belongings when they moved.

Tradition and modernity 
are combined, to create 
comfort and personalized 
style solutions.

COTTON plants grow in hot 
regions around the world. 
They produce white flowers, 
which turn red and then fall 
off, leaving behind a fruit, 
known as a capsule. When 
they mature, the capsules 
open, revealing the fibers 
that were contained within. 

Since ancient times, cotton 
has been used in the 
manufacture of textiles and 
interior decoration.

COTTON

BIG LEAVES FLV01

Nature happily shows 
its colourful side.

Surforma Laminates and Compacts 
are now part of the game.

The appeal of familiar timeless neutrals, mineral tones and 
softer pastels coexists with our desire for natures blues and 
greens, warming terracotta shades and spicy mustards. 

Moving away from a throwaway mentality to an appreciation 
of nature and our natural goods – sometimes it just takes an 
exciting new design object to point us into the right direction.

Before, now and forever, the materials of nature at the service 
of man needs and the pleasure of his senses. 
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Leaves

BIG LEAVES

TAUPEI LEAVES

SMALL LEAVES

FLV01

FLV03

FLV02
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Jute Linen & Cotton

Denim
NATURAL JUTE

BURLAP

FJUTE

FBURL

PEARL

GOLDEN

FLIN01

INDIGO

EARTH

BEIGE

FGA01

FLIN03

FLIN02

FLIN05
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MOUSE

TRUFFLE SALMON

CHOCOLATE

YELLOW

EARTH

ORANGE

MARSALA

FLIS11

FLIS07 FLIS08

FLIS12

FLIS19

FLIS13

FLIS16

FLIS20

Geres

LIGHT GREY

DARK GREY

BLACK

ALMOND

GOLD

CAMEL

SAND

FLIS03

FLIS02

FLIS15

FLIS05

FLIS18

FLIS06

FLIS01
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Yorkshire

SAND

BEIGE

MUSTARD

SAPPHIRE

CEMENT

BLUE

TERRACOTTA

FGLW01

FGLW02

FGLW06

FGLW03

FGLW04

FGLW05

FGLW07

ICE

CITRIC

MUD

EMERALD

SKY

LAVANDER

OCEAN

FLIS04

FLIS22

FLIS14

FLIS09

FLIS21

FLIS17

FLIS10
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NUDE

PEARL

TOFFEE

FCR01

FCR02

FCR04

Yosemite

CEMENT

OLD PINK INDIGO

MOUSE

SAPPHIRE

BLACK

FCR06

FCR09 FCR03

FCR05

FCR07

FCR08
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TOFFEE

PEARL

GREY

FASC01

FASC03

FASC04

Rocky Mountains

CREAM

MUSTARD

GRAPHITE

FASC02

FASC10

FASC05

PINK

OLIVECAPPUCCINO

ATLANTIC

FASC08

FASC12FASC06

FASC07

CHAMPAGNE

SAPPHIRE

FASC09

FASC11
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MUSTARD

BROWN

ASH

FSCT01

FSCT02

FSCT08

Scot Cairngorns

MARSALA

BEIGE

MOUSE

FSCT04

FSCT05

FSCT09
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TURQUOISE

SAND

OCEAN

FSCT03

FSCT06

FSCT07

GERES SALMON FLIS08

ROCKY MOUNTAINS MURTARD FASC10  
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SAND

SILVER

SAVANNE

FCOL01

FCOL05

FCOL08

Canyon

EARTH

LIGHT GREY

CUOIO

FCOL09

ELEPHANT

HUMUS

ANTHRACITE

FCOL04

FCOL07

FCOL06

FCOL03

FCOL02
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SURFORMA® NATUR   
Product Offer 

HPL NATUR

Disclaimer

This document has been produced using the best and most advanced printing techniques. However, the photographs 
may not accurately reproduce the actual colors. SURFORMA® assumes no liability for errors and omissions or color 
variations due to photographic or printing processes. Technical modifications for product improvement may be made 
without prior notice. SURFORMA® also reserves the right to change its range of products without prior notice at any 
time. Use of any product name, company name or company trade names, registered trademark and/or images is 
prohibited without the express permission of SURFORMA®.

Website

For more information, updates, 
technical dossier, specs and marketing 
materials visit our website and explore 
all the solutions we have at your 
disposal. 
You can also get in touch with us!

Samples

Before making a decision, you can order 
your favorite samples via our website.

Social Networks

SURFORMA® is social! In order to help 
our customers realize the endless 
applications and possibilities offered by 
our products, SURFORMA® can now be 
reached via all social media platforms.
Stay tuned for new videos about 
SURFORMA®, photos of our exclusive 
products and further events.
Don't forget to follow us on social media:

 /surforma

 /surforma 

 /company/surforma

info@surforma.com
www.surforma.com

Surforma is social

Today, SURFORMA® is closer than ever. 
With a website destined to reach every corner 
around the world, translated into 5 different 
languages and with social media updated daily, 
SURFORMA® is on all fronts.
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Product Offer
FAMILY decor REFERENCE DECOR NAME LAMINATES compacts

Standard Standard

3050 X 1320 3050 X 1320 3050 X 1320

 0,8 mm  1,2 mm  3 - 6 - 10 - 12mm

LEAVES FLV01 BIG LEAVES NTU - NTU

FLV02 SMALL LEAVES NTU - NTU

FLV03 TAUPE LEAVES NTU - NTU

JUTE FJUTE JUTE - NTU NTU

FBURL BURLAP - NTU NTU

LINEN & COTTON FLIN01 PEARL NTU - NTU

FLIN02 BEIGE NTU - NTU

FLIN03 EARTH NTU - NTU

FLIN05 GOLDEN NTU - NTU

DENIM FGA01 INDIGO NTU - NTU

geres FLIS01 SAND NTU - NTU

FLIS02 DARK GREY NTU - NTU

FLIS03 LIGHT GREY NTU - NTU

FLIS04 ICE NTU - NTU

FLIS05 ALMOND NTU - NTU

FLIS06 CAMEL NTU - NTU

FLIS07 TRUFFLE NTU - NTU

FLIS08 SALMON NTU - NTU

FLIS09 EMERALD NTU - NTU

FLIS10 OCEAN NTU - NTU

FLIS11 MOUSE NTU - NTU

FLIS12 CHOCOLATE NTU - NTU

FLIS13 EARTH NTU - NTU

FLIS14 MUD NTU - NTU

FLIS15 BLACK NTU - NTU

FLIS16 ORANGE NTU - NTU

FLIS17 LAVANDER NTU - NTU

FAMILY decor REFERENCE DECOR NAME LAMINATES compacts

Standard Standard

3050 X 1320 3050 X 1320 3050 X 1320

 0,8 mm  1,2 mm  3 - 6 - 10 - 12mm

FLIS18 GOLD NTU - NTU

FLIS19 YELLOW NTU - NTU

FLIS20 MARSALA NTU - NTU

FLIS21 SKY NTU - NTU

FLIS22 CITRIC NTU - NTU

yorkshire FGLW01 SAND NTU - NTU

FGLW02 BEIGE NTU - NTU

FGLW03 SAPPHIRE NTU - NTU

FGLW04 CEMENT NTU - NTU

FGLW05 BLUE NTU - NTU

FGLW06 MUSTARD NTU - NTU

FGLW07 TERRACOTTA NTU - NTU

 yosemite FCR01 PEARL - NTU NTU

FCR02 NUDE - NTU NTU

FCR03 INDIGO - NTU NTU

FCR04 TOFFEE - NTU NTU

FCR05 MOUSE - NTU NTU

FCR06 CEMENT - NTU NTU

FCR07 SAPPHIRE - NTU NTU

FCR08 BLACK - NTU NTU

FCR09 OLD PINK - NTU NTU

rocky mountains FASC01 PEARL - NTU NTU

FASC02 CREAM - NTU NTU

FASC03 TOFFEE - NTU NTU

FASC04 GREY - NTU NTU

FASC05 GRAPHITE - NTU NTU

FASC06 CAPPUCCINO - NTU NTU
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YORKSHIRE MUSTARD FGLW06

Product Offer
FAMILY decor REFERENCE DECOR NAME LAMINATES compacts

Standard Standard

3050 X 1320 3050 X 1320 3050 X 1320

 0,8 mm  1,2 mm  3 - 6 - 10 - 12mm

FASC07 ATLANTIC - NTU NTU

FASC08 PINK - NTU NTU

FASC09 CHAMPAGNE - NTU NTU

FASC10 MUSTARD - NTU NTU

FASC11 SAPPHIRE - NTU NTU

FASC12 OLIVE - NTU NTU

scot cairngorns FSCT01 BROWN NTU - NTU

FSCT02 MUSTARD NTU - NTU

FSCT03 SAND NTU - NTU

FSCT04 BEIGE NTU - NTU

FSCT05 MARSALA NTU - NTU

FSCT06 TURQOISE NTU - NTU

FSCT07 OCEAN NTU - NTU

FSCT08 ASH NTU - NTU

FSCT09 MOUSE NTU - NTU

CANYON FCOL01 SILVER NTU - NTU

FCOL02 CUOIO NTU - NTU

FCOL03 LIGHT GREY NTU - NTU

FCOL04 ELEPHANT NTU - NTU

FCOL05 SAND NTU - NTU

FCOL06 ANTHRACITE NTU - NTU

FCOL07 HUMUS NTU - NTU

FCOL08 SAVANNE NTU - NTU

FCOL09 EARTH NTU - NTU

NTU - Natural texture of each fiber/decor

Other variants of thickness are subject to prior inquiry

Disclaimer: Natural fibers may show slight differences in tone between batches
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